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Contributions

(US Dollars)
PRIVATE DONORS IN SPAIN
Espafia con ACNUR 51,399,115
Industria de Disefio Textil , S.A. 454,308
Miscellaneous donors in Spain 3,642
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SPAIN 51,857,064
PRIVATE DONORS IN THE NETHERLANDS
Ikea Foundation 29,011,570
Dutch Postcode Lottery (NPL) 4,433,743
Miscellaneous donors in the Netherlands 65,533
Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 52,910
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE NETHERLANDS 33,563,756
PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN
UNHCR Insamlingsstiftelse 22,957,884
Radiohjélpen 1,461,739
Swedish Postcode Lottery 1,276,553
AB Volvo 591,786
H&M Hennes & Mauritz AB 499,467
Gota Media Group 323,589
Svenska Cellulosa Aktiebolaget 292,910
Lindex AB 280,642
Nordea Bank AB 262,114
Stockholm Globe Arenas 252,631
Tele2 AB 171,851
Tham Foundation Family 157,747
AB Trav and Galopp 118,357
Atlas Copco AB 116,850
Stadium Sweden AB 102,386
Ericsson AB 11,750
Miscellaneous donors in Sweden 1,475
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN 28,879,734
PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
USA for UNHCR 13,526,449
Kickstarter 1,777,632
Google 1,414,748
The Church of Latter-day Saints 1,177,254
Coca Cola 1,070,000
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation 1,050,679
USA Schroepfer and Hoffmann Foundation 1,000,000
United Nations Foundation (UNF) 925,564
UPS Corporate 707,500
Toms Shoes 496,283
Human Rights Watch 461,048
New Venture Fund 150,000
Blum-Kovler Foundation 100,000
Autodesk Foundation 91,530
Jolie-Pitt Foundation 49,376
Khaled Hosseini Foundation 25,000
Miscellaneous donors in the USA 730
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24,023,792
PRIVATE DONORS IN ITALY
Miscellaneous donors in Italy 20,542,933
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Fondazione Prosolidar-Onlus

AC Milan

Nando Peretti Foundation

Juventus Football Club Spa
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ITALY

PRIVATE DONORS IN JAPAN
Japan Association for UNHCR
UNIQLO Co., Ltd
Fuji Optical Co Limited
Rissho Kosei Kai
The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ
Miscellaneous donors in Japan
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN JAPAN

PRIVATE DONORS IN GERMANY
UNO-Fluechtlingshilfe
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN GERMANY

PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRALIA
Australia for UNHCR
RedR Australia
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRALIA

PRIVATE DONORS IN REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Miscellaneous donors in Rep of Korea
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PRIVATE DONORS IN SWITZERLAND
HQ Online Donations
Miscellaneous donors in Switzerland
Federation Int'l de Football
International Olympic Committee
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWITZERLAND

PRIVATE DONORS IN CHINA
Miscellaneous donors in Hong Kong SAR
Miscellaneous donors in China

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CHINA

PRIVATE DONORS IN CANADA
Miscellaneous donors in Canada
Morneau Shepell

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CANADA

PRIVATE DONORS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM
Goldman Sachs Gives (GSG
Said Foundation
Miscellaneous donors in United Kingdom
Henley Partners Holdings PLC
Vodafone Foundation
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM

PRIVATE DONORS IN QATAR
Educate A Child Programme (EAC/EAA)
Qatar Red Crescent Society
Sheikh Thani Bin Abdullah Foundation-RAF
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547,196
194,805
82,946
24,018
21,391,898

16,783,234
3,520,838
302,043
30,912
5,000
1,228
20,643,253

20,148,028
20,148,028

18,851,441
91,000
18,942,441

16,353,538
16,353,538

11,323,749
1,404,569
1,000,000

100,000

13,828,318

7,959,261
2,982
7,962,243

5,270,527
215,832
5,486,359

3,030,303
820,581
660,569
250,000

68,250

4,829,703

3,920,868
481,607
99,965
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Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN QATAR
PRIVATE DONORS IN THAILAND

Miscellaneous donors in Thailand

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THAILAND
PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Sheikha Jawaher bint Mohammed Al Qassimi
Mr Faroog SHAMI

Miscellaneous donors in UAE

Waleed lbrahim Abdullaziz Al Brahim
Falcon Trading Group

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY

Norwegian Refugee Council
Save the Children Norway
Teekay Petrojarl Production AS

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY
PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK

Danish Refugee Council
The Lego Foundation
Miscellaneous donors in Denmark

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK
PRIVATE DONORS IN SAUDI ARABIA

Al Walid Ben Talal Foundation
Miscellaneous donors in Saudi Arabia
Hisham Mohammed Ali Hafiz

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SAUDI ARABIA
PRIVATE DONORS IN TUNISIA

Mr Sofiane Ammar

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN TUNISIA
PRIVATE DONORS IN THE PHILIPPINES

Miscellaneous donors in Philippines

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE PHILIPPINES
PRIVATE DONORS IN VENEZUELA (BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF)

Miscellaneous donors in Venezuela

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN VENEZUELA (BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF)
PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE

Miscellaneous donors in France
Pernod Ricard Co

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE
PRIVATE DONORS IN LIECHTENSTN

TRYGG Foundation

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LIECHTENSTN
PRIVATE DONORS IN MONACO

Assoc mondiale des amis de I'enfance

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MONACO
PRIVATE DONORS IN GREECE

Miscellaneous donors in Greece
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4,502,440

3,805,209
3,805,209

1,989,383
350,288
313,518
272,365
150,000

3,075,554

1,250,350
160,000
51,440
1,461,790

278,000
65,000
12,396

355,396

200,000
102,643

49,950
352,593

333,962
333,962

318,958
318,958

305,488
305,488

173,799
112,233
286,032

168,729
168,729

167,785
167,785

136,657
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PRIVATE DONORS IN SINGAPORE
Miscellaneous donors in Singapore
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SINGAPORE

PRIVATE DONORS IN KENYA
Kenya Commercial Bank Foundation
Miscellaneous donors in Kenya
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KENYA

PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRIA
Miscellaneous donors in Austria
Austrian Red Cross

Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRIA

PRIVATE DONORS IN PORTUGAL
Foundaca Calouste Gulbenkian, Portugal
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PORTUGAL

PRIVATE DONORS IN KUWAIT
Miscellaneous donors in Kuwait
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KUWAIT

PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO
Miscellaneous donors in Mexico
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO

PRIVATE DONORS IN CAMEROON
Miscellaneous donors Cameroon
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CAMEROON

PRIVATE DONORS IN TURKEY
Miscellaneous donors in Turkey
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN TURKEY

PRIVATE DONORS IN KAZAHKSTAN
Air Astana
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KAZAHKSTAN

PRIVATE DONORS IN ROMANIA
Miscellaneous donors in Romania
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ROMANIA

PRIVATE DONORS IN BELGIUM
Miscellaneous donors in Belgium
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BELGIUM

PRIVATE DONORS IN LUXEMBOURG
Miscellaneous donors in Luxembourg
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LUXEMBOURG

PRIVATE DONORS IN IRELAND
Miscellaneous donors in Ireland
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN IRELAND

PRIVATE DONORS IN LEBANON
Miscellaneous donors in Lebanon
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LEBANON

PRIVATE DONORS IN BRAZIL

For Budget Year 2015
As at 31 December 2015
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136,657

115,051
115,051

97,723
2,539
100,262

77,759
305
78,063

66,372
66,372

59,952
59,952

50,397
50,397

49,300
49,300

48,407
48,407

30,000
30,000

16,960
16,960

15,926
15,926

13,075
13,075

12,065
12,065

6,113
6,113
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Miscellaneous donors in Brazil 4,499
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BRAZIL 4,499
PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH

Miscellaneous donors in Bangladesh 4,473
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH 4,473
PRIVATE DONORS IN JORDAN

Miscellaneous donors in Jordan 2,825
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN JORDAN 2,825
PRIVATE DONORS IN MALAYSIA

Miscellaneous donors in Malaysia 1,791
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MALAYSIA 1,791
PRIVATE DONORS IN ARGENTINA

Miscellaneous donors in Argentina 1,768
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ARGENTINA 1,768
PRIVATE DONORS IN EGYPT

Miscellaneous donors in Egypt 1,500
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN EGYPT 1,500
PRIVATE DONORS IN PAKISTAN

Miscellaneous Donors Pakistan 525
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PAKISTAN 525
PRIVATE DONORS IN CZECH REPUBLIC

Miscellaneous donors in Czech Republic 490
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CZECH REPUBLIC 490
PRIVATE DONORS IN CYPRUS

Miscellaneous donors in Cyprus 55
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CYPRUS 55
PRIVATE DONORS IN COLOMBIA

Miscellaneous donors in Colombia 16
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN COLOMBIA 16
Grand Total 283,860,607
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