

Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Foundations and Private Donors For Budget Year 2015

	Contributions (US Dollars)
PRIVATE DONORS IN SPAIN	
España con ACNUR	51,399,115
Industria de Diseño Textil, S.A.	454,308
Miscellaneous donors in Spain	3,642
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SPAIN	51,857,064
PRIVATE DONORS IN THE NETHERLANDS	
Ikea Foundation	29,011,570
Dutch Postcode Lottery (NPL)	4,433,743
Miscellaneous donors in the Netherlands	65,533
Inter IKEA Systems B.V.	52,910
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE NETHERLANDS	33,563,756
PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN	22.057.994
UNHCR Insamlingsstiftelse Radiohjälpen	22,957,884 1,461,739
Swedish Postcode Lottery	1,276,553
AB Volvo	591,786
H&M Hennes & Mauritz AB	499,467
Gota Media Group	323,589
Svenska Cellulosa Aktiebolaget	292,910
Lindex AB	280,642
Nordea Bank AB	262,114
Stockholm Globe Arenas	252,631
Tele2 AB	171,851
Tham Foundation Family	157,747
AB Trav and Galopp	118,357
Atlas Copco AB Stadium Sweden AB	116,850
Ericsson AB	102,386 11,750
Miscellaneous donors in Sweden	1,475
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWEDEN	28,879,734
PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	, ,
USA for UNHCR	13,526,449
Kickstarter	1,777,632
Google	1,414,748
The Church of Latter-day Saints	1,177,254
Coca Cola	1,070,000
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation	1,050,679
USA Schroepfer and Hoffmann Foundation	1,000,000
United Nations Foundation (UNF)	925,564 707,500
UPS Corporate Toms Shoes	707,500 496,283
Human Rights Watch	461,048
New Venture Fund	150,000
Blum-Kovler Foundation	100,000
Autodesk Foundation	91,530
Jolie-Pitt Foundation	49,376
Khaled Hosseini Foundation	25,000
Miscellaneous donors in the USA	730
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	24,023,792
PRIVATE DONORS IN ITALY	
Miscellaneous donors in Italy	20,542,933



Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Foundations and Private Donors For Budget Year 2015

	Contributions (US Dollars)
Fondazione Prosolidar-Onlus	547,196
AC Milan	194,805
Nando Peretti Foundation	82,946
Juventus Football Club Spa	24,018
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ITALY	21,391,898
PRIVATE DONORS IN JAPAN	
Japan Association for UNHCR	16,783,234
UNIQLO Co., Ltd	3,520,838
Fuji Optical Co Limited	302,043
Rissho Kosei Kai	30,912
The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ	5,000
Miscellaneous donors in Japan	1,228
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN JAPAN	20,643,253
PRIVATE DONORS IN GERMANY	
UNO-Fluechtlingshilfe	20,148,028
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN GERMANY	20,148,028
PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRALIA	
Australia for UNHCR	18,851,441
RedR Australia	91,000
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRALIA	18,942,441
PRIVATE DONORS IN REPUBLIC OF KOREA	
Miscellaneous donors in Rep of Korea	16,353,538
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN REPUBLIC OF KOREA	16,353,538
PRIVATE DONORS IN SWITZERLAND	
HQ Online Donations	11,323,749
Miscellaneous donors in Switzerland	1,404,569
Federation Int'l de Football International Olympic Committee	1,000,000 100,000
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SWITZERLAND	13,828,318
·	13,020,510
PRIVATE DONORS IN CHINA Miscellaneous donors in Hong Kong SAR	7,959,261
Miscellaneous donors in Trong Rong 574R Miscellaneous donors in China	2,982
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CHINA	7,962,243
PRIVATE DONORS IN CANADA	, , , ,
Miscellaneous donors in Canada	5,270,527
Morneau Shepell	215,832
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CANADA	5,486,359
PRIVATE DONORS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM	
Goldman Sachs Gives (GSG	3,030,303
Said Foundation	820,581
Miscellaneous donors in United Kingdom	660,569
Henley Partners Holdings PLC	250,000
Vodafone Foundation	68,250
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE UNITED KINGDOM	4,829,703
PRIVATE DONORS IN QATAR	
Educate A Child Programme (EAC/EAA)	3,920,868
Qatar Red Crescent Society	481,607
Sheikh Thani Bin Abdullah Foundation-RAF	99,965



Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Foundations and Private Donors For Budget Year 2015

	Contributions (US Dollars)
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN QATAR	4,502,440
PRIVATE DONORS IN THAILAND Miscellaneous donors in Thailand Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THAILAND	3,805,209 3,805,209
PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES Sheikha Jawaher bint Mohammed Al Qassimi Mr Farooq SHAMI Miscellaneous donors in UAE Waleed Ibrahim Abdullaziz Al Brahim Falcon Trading Group Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	1,989,383 350,288 313,518 272,365 150,000 3,075,554
PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY Norwegian Refugee Council Save the Children Norway Teekay Petrojarl Production AS Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN NORWAY	1,250,350 160,000 51,440 1,461,790
PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK Danish Refugee Council The Lego Foundation Miscellaneous donors in Denmark Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN DENMARK	278,000 65,000 12,396 355,396
PRIVATE DONORS IN SAUDI ARABIA Al Walid Ben Talal Foundation Miscellaneous donors in Saudi Arabia Hisham Mohammed Ali Hafiz Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SAUDI ARABIA	200,000 102,643 49,950 352,593
PRIVATE DONORS IN TUNISIA Mr Sofiane Ammar Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN TUNISIA PRIVATE DONORS IN THE PHILIPPINES Miscellaneous donors in Philippines	333,962 333,962 318,958
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN THE PHILIPPINES PRIVATE DONORS IN VENEZUELA (BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF) Miscellaneous donors in Venezuela Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN VENEZUELA (BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF)	318,958 305,488 305,488
PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE Miscellaneous donors in France Pernod Ricard Co Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN FRANCE	173,799 112,233 286,032
PRIVATE DONORS IN LIECHTENSTN TRYGG Foundation Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LIECHTENSTN	168,729 168,729
PRIVATE DONORS IN MONACO Assoc mondiale des amis de l'enfance Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MONACO	167,785 167,785
PRIVATE DONORS IN GREECE Miscellaneous donors in Greece	136,657



Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Foundations and Private Donors For Budget Year 2015

As at 31 December 2015

	Contributions (US Dollars)
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN GREECE	136,657
PRIVATE DONORS IN SINGAPORE Miscellaneous donors in Singapore Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN SINGAPORE	115,051 115,051
PRIVATE DONORS IN KENYA Kenya Commercial Bank Foundation Miscellaneous donors in Kenya Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KENYA	97,723 2,539 100,262
PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRIA Miscellaneous donors in Austria Austrian Red Cross Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN AUSTRIA	77,759 305 78,063
PRIVATE DONORS IN PORTUGAL Foundaca Calouste Gulbenkian, Portugal Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PORTUGAL	66,372 66,372
PRIVATE DONORS IN KUWAIT Miscellaneous donors in Kuwait Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KUWAIT	59,952 59,952
PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO Miscellaneous donors in Mexico Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MEXICO	50,397 50,397
PRIVATE DONORS IN CAMEROON Miscellaneous donors Cameroon Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CAMEROON	49,300 49,300
PRIVATE DONORS IN TURKEY Miscellaneous donors in Turkey Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN TURKEY	48,407 48,407
PRIVATE DONORS IN KAZAHKSTAN Air Astana Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN KAZAHKSTAN	30,000 30,000
PRIVATE DONORS IN ROMANIA Miscellaneous donors in Romania Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ROMANIA	16,960 16,960
PRIVATE DONORS IN BELGIUM Miscellaneous donors in Belgium Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BELGIUM	15,926 15,92 6
PRIVATE DONORS IN LUXEMBOURG Miscellaneous donors in Luxembourg Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LUXEMBOURG	13,075 13,075
PRIVATE DONORS IN IRELAND Miscellaneous donors in Ireland Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN IRELAND	12,065 12,065
PRIVATE DONORS IN LEBANON Miscellaneous donors in Lebanon Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN LEBANON	6,113 6,113
DRIVATE DOMORG IN DRATIN	

PRIVATE DONORS IN BRAZIL



Breakdown of Non Governmental Organizations, Foundations and Private Donors For Budget Year 2015

	Contributions (US Dollars)
Miscellaneous donors in Brazil	4,499
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BRAZIL	4,499
PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH	
Miscellaneous donors in Bangladesh	4,473
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN BANGLADESH	4,473
PRIVATE DONORS IN JORDAN	
Miscellaneous donors in Jordan	2,825
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN JORDAN	2,825
PRIVATE DONORS IN MALAYSIA	1.701
Miscellaneous donors in Malaysia Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN MALAYSIA	1,791
•	1,791
PRIVATE DONORS IN ARGENTINA	1.760
Miscellaneous donors in Argentina Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN ARGENTINA	1,768 1,768
•	1,700
PRIVATE DONORS IN EGYPT Miscellaneous donors in Egypt	1,500
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN EGYPT	1,500 1,500
PRIVATE DONORS IN PAKISTAN	,
Miscellaneous Donors Pakistan	525
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN PAKISTAN	525
PRIVATE DONORS IN CZECH REPUBLIC	
Miscellaneous donors in Czech Republic	490
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CZECH REPUBLIC	490
PRIVATE DONORS IN CYPRUS	
Miscellaneous donors in Cyprus	55
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN CYPRUS	55
PRIVATE DONORS IN COLOMBIA	
Miscellaneous donors in Colombia	16
Total for PRIVATE DONORS IN COLOMBIA	16
Grand Total	283,860,607